Race
Number

83
139

23
112
140

88

62
134
120
153

117
24
18
19
25
26
63

115
15
85

116

27
148
28
64
113
29
65
105
118
149
130

Start Time

11:34:30
11:52:45
11:00:00
11:05:30
11:46:00
11:53:00
11:37:45
11:20:15
11:51:30
11:48:00
11:56:15
11:00:15
11:47:15
11:05:45
11:04:15
11:04:30
11:06:00
11:06:15
11:20:30
11:46:45
11:03:30
11:35:00
11:47:00
11:00:30
11:06:30
11:55:00
11:06:45
11:20:45
11:46:15
11:07:00
11:21:00
11:42:00
11:47:30
11:55:15
11:50:30

Race Name

GOLD Duathlon (Age Guidelines 14-16 yrs) - Female
ZINC Duathlon (Age Guidelines 6-9 yrs) - Male
TIN Duathlon (Age Guidelines 5-7 yrs) - Female
TIN Duathlon (Age Guidelines 5-7 yrs) - Male
ZINC Duathlon (Age Guidelines 6-9 yrs) - Female
ZINC Duathlon (Age Guidelines 6-9 yrs) - Male
BRONZE Duathlon (Age Guidelines 10-13 yrs) - Female
STEEL Duathlon (Age Guidelines 8-11 yrs) - Male
ZINC Duathlon (Age Guidelines 6-9 yrs) - Male
ZINC Duathlon (Age Guidelines 6-9 yrs) - Female
ZINC Duathlon (Age Guidelines 6-9 yrs) - Male
TIN Duathlon (Age Guidelines 5-7 yrs) - Female
ZINC Duathlon (Age Guidelines 6-9 yrs) - Female
TIN Duathlon (Age Guidelines 5-7 yrs) - Male

TIN Duathlon (Age Guidelines 5-7 yrs) - Male

TIN Duathlon (Age Guidelines 5-7 yrs) - Male

TIN Duathlon (Age Guidelines 5-7 yrs) - Male

TIN Duathlon (Age Guidelines 5-7 yrs) - Male
STEEL Duathlon (Age Guidelines 8-11 yrs) - Male
ZINC Duathlon (Age Guidelines 6-9 yrs) - Female
TIN Duathlon (Age Guidelines 5-7 yrs) - Male
GOLD Duathlon (Age Guidelines 14-16 yrs) - Male
ZINC Duathlon (Age Guidelines 6-9 yrs) - Female
TIN Duathlon (Age Guidelines 5-7 yrs) - Female
TIN Duathlon (Age Guidelines 5-7 yrs) - Male
ZINC Duathlon (Age Guidelines 6-9 yrs) - Male
TIN Duathlon (Age Guidelines 5-7 yrs) - Male
STEEL Duathlon (Age Guidelines 8-11 yrs) - Male
ZINC Duathlon (Age Guidelines 6-9 yrs) - Female
TIN Duathlon (Age Guidelines 5-7 yrs) - Male
STEEL Duathlon (Age Guidelines 8-11 yrs) - Male
BRONZE Duathlon (Age Guidelines 10-13 yrs) - Male
ZINC Duathlon (Age Guidelines 6-9 yrs) - Female
ZINC Duathlon (Age Guidelines 6-9 yrs) - Male
ZINC Duathlon (Age Guidelines 6-9 yrs) - Male

First Name

Megan
RUEBEN
Sophia
Bradley
Sophie
Magnus
Keilan
Oliver
Harry
Keavagh
Kiernan
Jemima
Matilda
Ryan
Arthur
Freddie
Benjamin
Joshua
Jamie
Beth
Finlay
Michael
Mariella
Beatrice
Thomas
Matthew
Jack
Thomas
Suzie
Miles
Alex
James
Darcey
Alfie

Rayen

Surname

Abbott
ABBOTTS
Adams
Alden
Antcliffe

Bain

Banning-Price

Barnes
Billingham
Blick

Blick
Bloom
Bloom
Bottrill
Browne
Browne
Bryant
Burley
Callaghan

Carr

Cooper-Gavin

Corbett
Cowley
Dadge
Dadge
Dark
Davies
Davies
Dutton
Ferguson
Freedman
Geddes
Gibson
Gibson

Guizani



30
31
82
121
135

66
89
32
33
67
74
136
21
77
34
49
106
35
145
17
54

36
37
22

144
76
38
39
86
87

102
40
90
41

11:07:15
11:07:30
11:34:15
11:48:15
11:51:45
11:00:45
11:21:15
11:38:00
11:07:45
11:08:00
11:21:30
11:27:15
11:52:00
11:05:00
11:28:00
11:08:15
11:17:00
11:42:15
11:08:30
11:54:15
11:04:00
11:18:15
11:01:00
11:08:45
11:09:00
11:05:15
11:01:15
11:54:00
11:27:45
11:09:15
11:09:30
11:35:15
11:35:30
11:41:15
11:09:45
11:38:15
11:10:00

TIN Duathlon (Age Guidelines 5-7 yrs) - Male
TIN Duathlon (Age Guidelines 5-7 yrs) - Male
Relay Duathlon (Age Guidelines 5-16 yrs)

ZINC Duathlon (Age Guidelines 6-9 yrs) - Female
ZINC Duathlon (Age Guidelines 6-9 yrs) - Male
TIN Duathlon (Age Guidelines 5-7 yrs) - Female
STEEL Duathlon (Age Guidelines 8-11 yrs) - Male

BRONZE Duathlon (Age Guidelines 10-13 yrs) - Female

TIN Duathlon (Age Guidelines 5-7 yrs) - Male

TIN Duathlon (Age Guidelines 5-7 yrs) - Male

STEEL Duathlon (Age Guidelines 8-11 yrs) - Male
SILVER Duathlon (Age Guidelines 12-15 yrs) - Female
ZINC Duathlon (Age Guidelines 6-9 yrs) - Male

TIN Duathlon (Age Guidelines 5-7 yrs) - Male
SILVER Duathlon (Age Guidelines 12-15 yrs) - Male
TIN Duathlon (Age Guidelines 5-7 yrs) - Male

STEEL Duathlon (Age Guidelines 8-11 yrs) - Female
BRONZE Duathlon (Age Guidelines 10-13 yrs) - Male
TIN Duathlon (Age Guidelines 5-7 yrs) - Male

ZINC Duathlon (Age Guidelines 6-9 yrs) - Male

TIN Duathlon (Age Guidelines 5-7 yrs) - Male

STEEL Duathlon (Age Guidelines 8-11 yrs) - Female
TIN Duathlon (Age Guidelines 5-7 yrs) - Female

TIN Duathlon (Age Guidelines 5-7 yrs) - Male

TIN Duathlon (Age Guidelines 5-7 yrs) - Male

TIN Duathlon (Age Guidelines 5-7 yrs) - Male

TIN Duathlon (Age Guidelines 5-7 yrs) - Female
ZINC Duathlon (Age Guidelines 6-9 yrs) - Male
SILVER Duathlon (Age Guidelines 12-15 yrs) - Male
TIN Duathlon (Age Guidelines 5-7 yrs) - Male

TIN Duathlon (Age Guidelines 5-7 yrs) - Male

GOLD Duathlon (Age Guidelines 14-16 yrs) - Female
GOLD Duathlon (Age Guidelines 14-16 yrs) - Female
GOLD Duathlon (Age Guidelines 14-16 yrs) - Male
TIN Duathlon (Age Guidelines 5-7 yrs) - Male

BRONZE Duathlon (Age Guidelines 10-13 yrs) - Female

TIN Duathlon (Age Guidelines 5-7 yrs) - Male

Jacob
Henry
seth

Elli

Zek
Siena
Lewis
Sasha
Oliver
sam
sean
orla
hugh
Harvey
Dylan
Leo
Lucy
Alexander
Tom
Harry
Daniel
Jessica
Khadijah
Harry
Roary
Luke
Beatrix
William
Jai
Alexander
Sam
Charlie
Ellie
Thomas
Samuel
Heidi
Khalid

Harris
Harrison
Hatton
Hennenan
Hennenan
Hepherd
Hepherd
Hepherd
Howard
Howell
howell
howell
howell
Hunt
Illidge
Ingram
Jobe
Josefsen
Justice
Justice
Key

Key
Khalid
Kirkman
Knight
Krueger
Lennon
Liptrot
Lotay
Manson
Marriott
Martin
Martin
Martin
Mckerlie
Medley
Mehrzad



42
91
156
155
114
150
13
14
16
43
119
20
122
44
45
123
46

84
107
68
69
50
108
51

141
70
71

151

109
60

143
75

152

10

11:10:15
11:38:30
11:57:00
11:56:45
11:46:30
11:55:30
11:03:00
11:03:15
11:03:45
11:10:30
11:47:45
11:04:45
11:48:30
11:10:45
11:11:00
11:48:45
11:11:15
11:01:30
11:34:45
11:42:30
11:21:45
11:22:00
11:17:15
11:42:45
11:17:30
11:01:45
11:53:15
11:22:15
11:22:30
11:55:45
11:43:00
11:19:45
11:53:45
11:27:30
11:56:00
11:02:00
11:02:15

TIN Duathlon (Age Guidelines 5-7 yrs) - Male
BRONZE Duathlon (Age Guidelines 10-13 yrs) - Female
ZINC Duathlon (Age Guidelines 6-9 yrs) - Male

ZINC Duathlon (Age Guidelines 6-9 yrs) - Male

ZINC Duathlon (Age Guidelines 6-9 yrs) - Female
ZINC Duathlon (Age Guidelines 6-9 yrs) - Male

TIN Duathlon (Age Guidelines 5-7 yrs) - Female

TIN Duathlon (Age Guidelines 5-7 yrs) - Female

TIN Duathlon (Age Guidelines 5-7 yrs) - Male

TIN Duathlon (Age Guidelines 5-7 yrs) - Male

ZINC Duathlon (Age Guidelines 6-9 yrs) - Female
TIN Duathlon (Age Guidelines 5-7 yrs) - Male

ZINC Duathlon (Age Guidelines 6-9 yrs) - Female
TIN Duathlon (Age Guidelines 5-7 yrs) - Male

TIN Duathlon (Age Guidelines 5-7 yrs) - Male

ZINC Duathlon (Age Guidelines 6-9 yrs) - Female
TIN Duathlon (Age Guidelines 5-7 yrs) - Male

TIN Duathlon (Age Guidelines 5-7 yrs) - Female
GOLD Duathlon (Age Guidelines 14-16 yrs) - Female
BRONZE Duathlon (Age Guidelines 10-13 yrs) - Male
STEEL Duathlon (Age Guidelines 8-11 yrs) - Male
STEEL Duathlon (Age Guidelines 8-11 yrs) - Male
STEEL Duathlon (Age Guidelines 8-11 yrs) - Female
BRONZE Duathlon (Age Guidelines 10-13 yrs) - Male
STEEL Duathlon (Age Guidelines 8-11 yrs) - Female
TIN Duathlon (Age Guidelines 5-7 yrs) - Female
ZINC Duathlon (Age Guidelines 6-9 yrs) - Male
STEEL Duathlon (Age Guidelines 8-11 yrs) - Male
STEEL Duathlon (Age Guidelines 8-11 yrs) - Male
ZINC Duathlon (Age Guidelines 6-9 yrs) - Male
BRONZE Duathlon (Age Guidelines 10-13 yrs) - Male
STEEL Duathlon (Age Guidelines 8-11 yrs) - Male
ZINC Duathlon (Age Guidelines 6-9 yrs) - Male
SILVER Duathlon (Age Guidelines 12-15 yrs) - Male
ZINC Duathlon (Age Guidelines 6-9 yrs) - Male

TIN Duathlon (Age Guidelines 5-7 yrs) - Female

TIN Duathlon (Age Guidelines 5-7 yrs) - Female

Tariq
Amelia
Owen
Bramany
Arabella
Jamie
Zoe
Isobel
Edward
Jake
Laila
James
Zara

Tye
Marcus
Francesca
Zachary
Jenna
Evangeline
Ben
josiah
shadique
Katie
Daniel
Isabella
Jessica
Daniel
ARJUN
JODH
Isaac
Jake
Alexander
Declan
Jake
Sam
Katie

Penny

Mehrzad
Moger
Neil
Norgrove
Northmore
Packer
Partridge
Partridge
Partridge
Patel
Patel
Phillips
Phillips
Pitcher
Pop
Rachel
Riesner
Rigby
Roe
Sargeant
scarlett
scarlett
Scott
Scott
Seargant
Sharp
Sharp
SHOKER
SHOKER
Shore
Silvester
Sirakov
Small
Smith
Smith
Spence

Stevens



111
72
137
132
73
92
154
93
47
138
11
146
147
110
61
131
104
95
103
48
52
94
12
142
133

11:45:45
11:22:45
11:52:15
11:51:00
11:23:00
11:38:45
11:56:30
11:39:00
11:11:30
11:52:30
11:02:30
11:54:30
11:54:45
11:43:15
11:20:00
11:50:45
11:41:45
11:39:30
11:41:30
11:11:45
11:17:45
11:39:15
11:02:45
11:53:30
11:51:15

ZINC Duathlon (Age Guidelines 6-9 yrs) - Female
STEEL Duathlon (Age Guidelines 8-11 yrs) - Male

ZINC Duathlon (Age Guidelines 6-9 yrs) - Male

ZINC Duathlon (Age Guidelines 6-9 yrs) - Male

STEEL Duathlon (Age Guidelines 8-11 yrs) - Male
BRONZE Duathlon (Age Guidelines 10-13 yrs) - Female
ZINC Duathlon (Age Guidelines 6-9 yrs) - Male
BRONZE Duathlon (Age Guidelines 10-13 yrs) - Female
TIN Duathlon (Age Guidelines 5-7 yrs) - Male

ZINC Duathlon (Age Guidelines 6-9 yrs) - Male

TIN Duathlon (Age Guidelines 5-7 yrs) - Female

ZINC Duathlon (Age Guidelines 6-9 yrs) - Male

ZINC Duathlon (Age Guidelines 6-9 yrs) - Male
BRONZE Duathlon (Age Guidelines 10-13 yrs) - Male
STEEL Duathlon (Age Guidelines 8-11 yrs) - Male

ZINC Duathlon (Age Guidelines 6-9 yrs) - Male
BRONZE Duathlon (Age Guidelines 10-13 yrs) - Male
BRONZE Duathlon (Age Guidelines 10-13 yrs) - Female
BRONZE Duathlon (Age Guidelines 10-13 yrs) - Male
TIN Duathlon (Age Guidelines 5-7 yrs) - Male

STEEL Duathlon (Age Guidelines 8-11 yrs) - Female
BRONZE Duathlon (Age Guidelines 10-13 yrs) - Female
TIN Duathlon (Age Guidelines 5-7 yrs) - Female

ZINC Duathlon (Age Guidelines 6-9 yrs) - Male

ZINC Duathlon (Age Guidelines 6-9 yrs) - Male

Georgina
zayaan
RUSSELL
Finley
Zak
Amaya
Samuel
Sammie
Alex
Max
Evie
Sam
Jacob
Tom
Ben
Toby
Harry
Niamh
Noah
albie
Lexi
Megan
Yolanda
Clement

Lucas

Syner
tameem
TARONI
Thompson
Tisdale
Tisdale
Underwood
Wakefield
Waugh
Waugh
Whitehead
Whitehead
Wilkins
Williams
Wilson
Wilson
Wixey
Woods
Woods
wright
Wright
Wright

Yau

Yau

Zoulias



