Race Number	Start Time	Race Name	First Name	Surname
83	11:34:30	GOLD Duathlon (Age Guidelines 14-16 yrs) - Female	Megan	Abbott
139	11:52:45	ZINC Duathlon (Age Guidelines 6-9 yrs) - Male	RUEBEN	ABBOTTS
1	11:00:00	TIN Duathlon (Age Guidelines 5-7 yrs) - Female	Sophia	Adams
23	11:05:30	TIN Duathlon (Age Guidelines 5-7 yrs) - Male	Bradley	Alden
112	11:46:00	ZINC Duathlon (Age Guidelines 6-9 yrs) - Female	Sophie	Antcliffe
140	11:53:00	ZINC Duathlon (Age Guidelines 6-9 yrs) - Male	Magnus	Bain
88	11:37:45	BRONZE Duathlon (Age Guidelines 10-13 yrs) - Female	Keilan	Banning-Price
62	11:20:15	STEEL Duathlon (Age Guidelines 8-11 yrs) - Male	Oliver	Barnes
134	11:51:30	ZINC Duathlon (Age Guidelines 6-9 yrs) - Male	Harry	Billingham
120	11:48:00	ZINC Duathlon (Age Guidelines 6-9 yrs) - Female	Keavagh	Blick
153	11:56:15	ZINC Duathlon (Age Guidelines 6-9 yrs) - Male	Kiernan	Blick
2	11:00:15	TIN Duathlon (Age Guidelines 5-7 yrs) - Female	Jemima	Bloom
117	11:47:15	ZINC Duathlon (Age Guidelines 6-9 yrs) - Female	Matilda	Bloom
24	11:05:45	TIN Duathlon (Age Guidelines 5-7 yrs) - Male	Ryan	Bottrill
18	11:04:15	TIN Duathlon (Age Guidelines 5-7 yrs) - Male	Arthur	Browne
19	11:04:30	TIN Duathlon (Age Guidelines 5-7 yrs) - Male	Freddie	Browne
25	11:06:00	TIN Duathlon (Age Guidelines 5-7 yrs) - Male	Benjamin	Bryant
26	11:06:15	TIN Duathlon (Age Guidelines 5-7 yrs) - Male	Joshua	Burley
63	11:20:30	STEEL Duathlon (Age Guidelines 8-11 yrs) - Male	Jamie	Callaghan
115	11:46:45	ZINC Duathlon (Age Guidelines 6-9 yrs) - Female	Beth	Carr
15	11:03:30	TIN Duathlon (Age Guidelines 5-7 yrs) - Male	Finlay	Cooper-Gavin
85	11:35:00	GOLD Duathlon (Age Guidelines 14-16 yrs) - Male	Michael	Corbett
116	11:47:00	ZINC Duathlon (Age Guidelines 6-9 yrs) - Female	Mariella	Cowley
3	11:00:30	TIN Duathlon (Age Guidelines 5-7 yrs) - Female	Beatrice	Dadge
27	11:06:30	TIN Duathlon (Age Guidelines 5-7 yrs) - Male	Thomas	Dadge
148	11:55:00	ZINC Duathlon (Age Guidelines 6-9 yrs) - Male	Matthew	Dark
28	11:06:45	TIN Duathlon (Age Guidelines 5-7 yrs) - Male	Jack	Davies
64	11:20:45	STEEL Duathlon (Age Guidelines 8-11 yrs) - Male	Thomas	Davies
113	11:46:15	ZINC Duathlon (Age Guidelines 6-9 yrs) - Female	Suzie	Dutton
29	11:07:00	TIN Duathlon (Age Guidelines 5-7 yrs) - Male	Miles	Ferguson
65	11:21:00	STEEL Duathlon (Age Guidelines 8-11 yrs) - Male	Alex	Freedman
105	11:42:00	BRONZE Duathlon (Age Guidelines 10-13 yrs) - Male	James	Geddes
118	11:47:30	ZINC Duathlon (Age Guidelines 6-9 yrs) - Female	Darcey	Gibson
149	11:55:15	ZINC Duathlon (Age Guidelines 6-9 yrs) - Male	Alfie	Gibson
130	11:50:30	ZINC Duathlon (Age Guidelines 6-9 yrs) - Male	Rayen	Guizani

30	11:07:15	TIN Duathlon (Age Guidelines 5-7 yrs) - Male	Jacob	Harris
31	11:07:30	TIN Duathlon (Age Guidelines 5-7 yrs) - Male	Henry	Harrison
82	11:34:15	Relay Duathlon (Age Guidelines 5-16 yrs)	seth	Hatton
121	11:48:15	ZINC Duathlon (Age Guidelines 6-9 yrs) - Female	Elli	Hennenan
135	11:51:45	ZINC Duathlon (Age Guidelines 6-9 yrs) - Male	Zek	Hennenan
4	11:00:45	TIN Duathlon (Age Guidelines 5-7 yrs) - Female	Siena	Hepherd
66	11:21:15	STEEL Duathlon (Age Guidelines 8-11 yrs) - Male	Lewis	Hepherd
89	11:38:00	BRONZE Duathlon (Age Guidelines 10-13 yrs) - Female	Sasha	Hepherd
32	11:07:45	TIN Duathlon (Age Guidelines 5-7 yrs) - Male	Oliver	Howard
33	11:08:00	TIN Duathlon (Age Guidelines 5-7 yrs) - Male	sam	Howell
67	11:21:30	STEEL Duathlon (Age Guidelines 8-11 yrs) - Male	sean	howell
74	11:27:15	SILVER Duathlon (Age Guidelines 12-15 yrs) - Female	orla	howell
136	11:52:00	ZINC Duathlon (Age Guidelines 6-9 yrs) - Male	hugh	howell
21	11:05:00	TIN Duathlon (Age Guidelines 5-7 yrs) - Male	Harvey	Hunt
77	11:28:00	SILVER Duathlon (Age Guidelines 12-15 yrs) - Male	Dylan	Illidge
34	11:08:15	TIN Duathlon (Age Guidelines 5-7 yrs) - Male	Leo	Ingram
49	11:17:00	STEEL Duathlon (Age Guidelines 8-11 yrs) - Female	Lucy	Jobe
106	11:42:15	BRONZE Duathlon (Age Guidelines 10-13 yrs) - Male	Alexander	Josefsen
35	11:08:30	TIN Duathlon (Age Guidelines 5-7 yrs) - Male	Tom	Justice
145	11:54:15	ZINC Duathlon (Age Guidelines 6-9 yrs) - Male	Harry	Justice
17	11:04:00	TIN Duathlon (Age Guidelines 5-7 yrs) - Male	Daniel	Key
54	11:18:15	STEEL Duathlon (Age Guidelines 8-11 yrs) - Female	Jessica	Key
5	11:01:00	TIN Duathlon (Age Guidelines 5-7 yrs) - Female	Khadijah	Khalid
36	11:08:45	TIN Duathlon (Age Guidelines 5-7 yrs) - Male	Harry	Kirkman
37	11:09:00	TIN Duathlon (Age Guidelines 5-7 yrs) - Male	Roary	Knight
22	11:05:15	TIN Duathlon (Age Guidelines 5-7 yrs) - Male	Luke	Krueger
6	11:01:15	TIN Duathlon (Age Guidelines 5-7 yrs) - Female	Beatrix	Lennon
144	11:54:00	ZINC Duathlon (Age Guidelines 6-9 yrs) - Male	William	Liptrot
76	11:27:45	SILVER Duathlon (Age Guidelines 12-15 yrs) - Male	Jai	Lotay
38	11:09:15	TIN Duathlon (Age Guidelines 5-7 yrs) - Male	Alexander	Manson
39	11:09:30	TIN Duathlon (Age Guidelines 5-7 yrs) - Male	Sam	Marriott
86	11:35:15	GOLD Duathlon (Age Guidelines 14-16 yrs) - Female	Charlie	Martin
87	11:35:30	GOLD Duathlon (Age Guidelines 14-16 yrs) - Female	Ellie	Martin
102	11:41:15	GOLD Duathlon (Age Guidelines 14-16 yrs) - Male	Thomas	Martin
40	11:09:45	TIN Duathlon (Age Guidelines 5-7 yrs) - Male	Samuel	Mckerlie
90	11:38:15	BRONZE Duathlon (Age Guidelines 10-13 yrs) - Female	Heidi	Medley
41	11:10:00	TIN Duathlon (Age Guidelines 5-7 yrs) - Male	Khalid	Mehrzad

42	11:10:15	TIN Duathlon (Age Guidelines 5-7 yrs) - Male	Tariq	Mehrzad
91	11:38:30	BRONZE Duathlon (Age Guidelines 10-13 yrs) - Female	Amelia	Moger
156	11:57:00	ZINC Duathlon (Age Guidelines 6-9 yrs) - Male	Owen	Neil
155	11:56:45	ZINC Duathlon (Age Guidelines 6-9 yrs) - Male	Bramany	Norgrove
114	11:46:30	ZINC Duathlon (Age Guidelines 6-9 yrs) - Female	Arabella	Northmore
150	11:55:30	ZINC Duathlon (Age Guidelines 6-9 yrs) - Male	Jamie	Packer
13	11:03:00	TIN Duathlon (Age Guidelines 5-7 yrs) - Female	Zoe	Partridge
14	11:03:15	TIN Duathlon (Age Guidelines 5-7 yrs) - Female	Isobel	Partridge
16	11:03:45	TIN Duathlon (Age Guidelines 5-7 yrs) - Male	Edward	Partridge
43	11:10:30	TIN Duathlon (Age Guidelines 5-7 yrs) - Male	Jake	Patel
119	11:47:45	ZINC Duathlon (Age Guidelines 6-9 yrs) - Female	Laila	Patel
20	11:04:45	TIN Duathlon (Age Guidelines 5-7 yrs) - Male	James	Phillips
122	11:48:30	ZINC Duathlon (Age Guidelines 6-9 yrs) - Female	Zara	Phillips
44	11:10:45	TIN Duathlon (Age Guidelines 5-7 yrs) - Male	Tye	Pitcher
45	11:11:00	TIN Duathlon (Age Guidelines 5-7 yrs) - Male	Marcus	Pop
123	11:48:45	ZINC Duathlon (Age Guidelines 6-9 yrs) - Female	Francesca	Rachel
46	11:11:15	TIN Duathlon (Age Guidelines 5-7 yrs) - Male	Zachary	Riesner
7	11:01:30	TIN Duathlon (Age Guidelines 5-7 yrs) - Female	Jenna	Rigby
84	11:34:45	GOLD Duathlon (Age Guidelines 14-16 yrs) - Female	Evangeline	Roe
107	11:42:30	BRONZE Duathlon (Age Guidelines 10-13 yrs) - Male	Ben	Sargeant
68	11:21:45	STEEL Duathlon (Age Guidelines 8-11 yrs) - Male	josiah	scarlett
69	11:22:00	STEEL Duathlon (Age Guidelines 8-11 yrs) - Male	shadique	scarlett
50	11:17:15	STEEL Duathlon (Age Guidelines 8-11 yrs) - Female	Katie	Scott
108	11:42:45	BRONZE Duathlon (Age Guidelines 10-13 yrs) - Male	Daniel	Scott
51	11:17:30	STEEL Duathlon (Age Guidelines 8-11 yrs) - Female	Isabella	Seargant
8	11:01:45	TIN Duathlon (Age Guidelines 5-7 yrs) - Female	Jessica	Sharp
141	11:53:15	ZINC Duathlon (Age Guidelines 6-9 yrs) - Male	Daniel	Sharp
70	11:22:15	STEEL Duathlon (Age Guidelines 8-11 yrs) - Male	ARJUN	SHOKER
71	11:22:30	STEEL Duathlon (Age Guidelines 8-11 yrs) - Male	JODH	SHOKER
151	11:55:45	ZINC Duathlon (Age Guidelines 6-9 yrs) - Male	Isaac	Shore
109	11:43:00	BRONZE Duathlon (Age Guidelines 10-13 yrs) - Male	Jake	Silvester
60	11:19:45	STEEL Duathlon (Age Guidelines 8-11 yrs) - Male	Alexander	Sirakov
143	11:53:45	ZINC Duathlon (Age Guidelines 6-9 yrs) - Male	Declan	Small
75	11:27:30	SILVER Duathlon (Age Guidelines 12-15 yrs) - Male	Jake	Smith
152	11:56:00	ZINC Duathlon (Age Guidelines 6-9 yrs) - Male	Sam	Smith
9	11:02:00	TIN Duathlon (Age Guidelines 5-7 yrs) - Female	Katie	Spence
10	11:02:15	TIN Duathlon (Age Guidelines 5-7 yrs) - Female	Penny	Stevens

111	11:45:45	ZINC Duathlon (Age Guidelines 6-9 yrs) - Female	Georgina	Syner
72	11:22:45	STEEL Duathlon (Age Guidelines 8-11 yrs) - Male	zayaan	tameem
137	11:52:15	ZINC Duathlon (Age Guidelines 6-9 yrs) - Male	RUSSELL	TARONI
132	11:51:00	ZINC Duathlon (Age Guidelines 6-9 yrs) - Male	Finley	Thompson
73	11:23:00	STEEL Duathlon (Age Guidelines 8-11 yrs) - Male	Zak	Tisdale
92	11:38:45	BRONZE Duathlon (Age Guidelines 10-13 yrs) - Female	Amaya	Tisdale
154	11:56:30	ZINC Duathlon (Age Guidelines 6-9 yrs) - Male	Samuel	Underwood
93	11:39:00	BRONZE Duathlon (Age Guidelines 10-13 yrs) - Female	Sammie	Wakefield
47	11:11:30	TIN Duathlon (Age Guidelines 5-7 yrs) - Male	Alex	Waugh
138	11:52:30	ZINC Duathlon (Age Guidelines 6-9 yrs) - Male	Max	Waugh
11	11:02:30	TIN Duathlon (Age Guidelines 5-7 yrs) - Female	Evie	Whitehead
146	11:54:30	ZINC Duathlon (Age Guidelines 6-9 yrs) - Male	Sam	Whitehead
147	11:54:45	ZINC Duathlon (Age Guidelines 6-9 yrs) - Male	Jacob	Wilkins
110	11:43:15	BRONZE Duathlon (Age Guidelines 10-13 yrs) - Male	Tom	Williams
61	11:20:00	STEEL Duathlon (Age Guidelines 8-11 yrs) - Male	Ben	Wilson
131	11:50:45	ZINC Duathlon (Age Guidelines 6-9 yrs) - Male	Toby	Wilson
104	11:41:45	BRONZE Duathlon (Age Guidelines 10-13 yrs) - Male	Harry	Wixey
95	11:39:30	BRONZE Duathlon (Age Guidelines 10-13 yrs) - Female	Niamh	Woods
103	11:41:30	BRONZE Duathlon (Age Guidelines 10-13 yrs) - Male	Noah	Woods
48	11:11:45	TIN Duathlon (Age Guidelines 5-7 yrs) - Male	albie	wright
52	11:17:45	STEEL Duathlon (Age Guidelines 8-11 yrs) - Female	Lexi	Wright
94	11:39:15	BRONZE Duathlon (Age Guidelines 10-13 yrs) - Female	Megan	Wright
12	11:02:45	TIN Duathlon (Age Guidelines 5-7 yrs) - Female	Yolanda	Yau
142	11:53:30	ZINC Duathlon (Age Guidelines 6-9 yrs) - Male	Clement	Yau
133	11:51:15	ZINC Duathlon (Age Guidelines 6-9 yrs) - Male	Lucas	Zoulias